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Country Profile
THAILAND

2018 EPI Country Rank (out of 180)

121
EPI Score [0=worst, 100=best]
49.88

Country Scorecard

Issue Categories

Rank

- Environmental
- Performance

Index

@ s
@3
@ 037
@ 7536
© s
® 791
O no7
© 4825
© 4575
© 4879
© 7705
© 2717

Environmental Performance Index Score

Population (millions) 689
Land Area (sq.km) 510,890
GDP (PPP 2011$ billions) 10800
GDP per capita 15,683
SDG Index 695

fian: Yale Center for Environmental Law and Policy
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